
COED C DIVISION  
2013 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE  

 
Tuesday April 30      Thursday May 2 
7:00 - 10v1       7:00 – 7v4 
8:00 - 9v2       8:00 - 5v6 
9:00 – 3v8         9:00 - 2v10 
       
Tuesday May 7      Thursday May 9 
7:00 –  1v3                   NO Games 
8:00 –  4v9         
9:00 -   8v5                    
   
Tuesday May 14      Thursday May 16 
7:00 –  5v1       7:00 – 4v10 
8:00 –  9v6       8:00 –  3v5 
9:00 –  7v8       9:00 - 6v2 
 
Tuesday May 28      Thursday May 30 
7:00 – 1v7       No Games  
8:00 –  8v9        
9:00 – 10v5        
        
Tuesday June 4      Thursday June 6  
6:00 –  9v1       Big Pine Grad 
7:00 –  6v10         
8:00 –  5v7            
9: 00- 8v4   
 
Tuesday June 11      Thursday June 13 
6:00 –  10v7       6:00 –  6v8 
7:00 –  3v9       7:00 – 9v5 
8:00 –  1v2        8:00 - 4v1 
 9:00- 2v3 
 
Tuesday June 18      Tuesday June 25 
6:00 – 8v10       6:00- 6v3 
7:00 –  7v9       7:00-4v5     
8:00 –  1v6       8:00- 1v10                  
9:00- 5v2       9:00- 2v9    
 
 



Thursday June 27  Tuesday July 9 
6:00 – 8v3       6:00- 10v9 
7:00 – 4v7       7:00-8v1 
8:00 - 6v5       8:00- 2v7 
 
Thursday July 11      Tuesday  July 16    
6:00 – 6v7       6:00- 7v3 
7:00 – 10v3       7:00- 2v8 
8:00- 2v4       8:00- 3v4 
9:00- 4v6             
           
Tuesday July 23      Tuesday July 30   
Single Elimination Tournament    Single Elimination Tournament 
6:00- (SEED 8v9)      7:00- SEED 1 v (8v9) 
7:00- (SEED 7v10) 8:00 SEED 2 v (7v10) 
8:00- (SEED 4v5) 
9:00- (SEED 3v6)       
    
Tuesday August 6      Thursday August 8 
Single Elimination Tournament    7:00- Championship Game 
7:00- SEED (1v (8v9) v (4v5) 
8:00 -SEED (2v (7v10) v (3v6)  
 
              
***NOTE*** 

 First Team Listed is Home Team 

 All Games In May start at 7:00pm, Games will be on Tuesday and Thursday (not every 
Thursday be sure to check) 

  (2) Tournaments Scheduled By the City   - A Coed No Cost Tournament – (City of 
Bishop One Pitch - July 4th) and  End of the Season Single Elimination Tournament 

 Season Standings determines seed for End of the Season Tourney 

 No games – A (1) Week Break (May 201-May 27) for Mule Days.  No games July 2nd ,4th 

and 20th .  NO game June 6th, Big Pine Graduation.   
 
 

2012 SOFTBALL TEAMS 
COED C DIVISION 

 
1. Bad Company 
2. Red’s 
3. Reagan’s Lunkers 



4. Palace Jokers 
5. Cowboys & Indians 
6. BS’ers / Kendal Engineering 
7. Chuckawallees-Bill Eddy Traditional Archery- Timbisha Tribe 
8. Sierra Auto Body 
9. Jacksons 
10. Crusaders 
 
 


